PROFIRE
S1 SERIES
TECHNICAL DATA INFORMATION PACKET
Table of Contents
ProFire S1 Series
Uncontrolled Emissions S1G, S1L, S1LG
 Technical Data Sheet ...................................................... 3
 Ratings Table ................................................................... 4

Module
Motor HP
3 Phase
Furnace
Pressure
("w.c.)
Standard
Gas Train
Pipe Size
(in.)
Gas
Pressure
Required
(PSI)
Model No. & Frame Size
S1-462-1 46,200 330 1,100 60 15 8 3 10
460 / 3
S1-504-1 50,400 360 1,200 75 15 8 3 10
S1-546-1 54,600 390 1,300 75 15 8 3 10
S1-588-2 58,800 420 1,400 75 15 8 4 10
S1-630-2 63,000 450 1,500 100 15 8 4 10
S1G - S1L - S1LG:  Gas, #2 Oil, Gas/Oil Confi guration
Input is based on fuel BTU content, listed furnace pressure and altitude of 2,000 feet or less.  If altitude > 2,000 feet and < 8,000
feet, derate capacity 4% per 1,000 feet over 2,000.  Consult factory for higher altitudes.  If furnace pressure exceeds listed value,
derate capacity 5% for every 0.5" w.c. of pressure in excess of stated.  Consult factory if derate exceeds 20%.  Gas input is